Power Module
©2016 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:10/05/16
96
MG06600WB-BN4MM
600V 600A IGBT Module
Features

MG06600WB-BN4MM
600V 600A IGBT Module
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG06600 WB - B N4 MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
06: 600V
 600: 600A
2x(IGBT+FWD)
LOT NUMBER
Space
reserved